V
e
rtic
a
l A
p
p
lic

83 150
16
Ordering Information
BYTEM-W071-PC 7” (1024 x 600) Flat Panel Design Panel PC with IB897, Intel® Atom™ Processor E3815 1.46GHz,
2GB DDR3L SO-DIMM, 32G SSD, projected capacitive touch, w/ 60W power adaptor
BYTEM-W072-PC 7" (1024 x 600)Flat Panel Design Panel PC with IB898, Intel® Atom™ Processor E3825 1.33GHz, DDR3L SO-
DIMM 2GB, with 64G mSATA, projected capacitive touch, with 12V power adaptor
BYTEM-101-PC 10.1” (1280 x 800) Flat Panel Design Panel PC with IB897, Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845 1.91GHz,
4GB DDR3L SO-DIMM, 32G SSD, projected capacitive touch, w/o power adaptor
BYTEM-121-PC 12.1” (1024 x 768) Flat Panel Design Panel PC with IB897, Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845 1.91GHz,
4GB DDR3L SO-DIMM, 32G SSD, projected capacitive touch, w/o power adaptor
Power adaptor
(optional) AC 90V~240V input, 12V DC output 84W power adaptor, IBASE P/N: A005PS084W0050000P
BYTEM-W071-PC BYTEM-W072-PC